Product Guide
2026
Messaging Service
Know where your tank is and when to expect
its delivery
Custom Tank Builder
Industry leading technology to put you in control
of your tank building journey

10  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
RWT13600
*T = Tall
*LP = Low Profile
Premium Round Water Tanks
Code Profile Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall
Height
Inlet
Height
Strainer Size Overflow
(Alternative)
Outlet Size Upgrade Ball
Valve & Outlet
RWT200 Corrugated 200 600 900 900 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT600 Corrugated 600 1000 950 950 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1000 Corrugated 1,000 1000 1500 1500 200 (S2) 12 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT1600 Corrugated 1,600 1250 1610 1500 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270T* Corrugated 2,270 1300 2000 1920 300 (S3) 11/5 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT2270LP* Corrugated 2,270 1700  1310 1200 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT3300 Corrugated 3,300 1520 2100 2000 300 (S3) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
RWT4500T* Corrugated 4,500 1700 2200 2100 400 (S4) 11/4 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT4500LP* Corrugated 4,500 2150 1580 1380 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT5000 Corrugated 5,000 1950 2170 1960 400 (S4) 11/3/7 25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT7100 Corrugated 7,100 2150 2300 2120 400 (S4) 11/3/7 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT9000 Corrugated 9,000 2500 2260 2050 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT13600 Corrugated 13,600 3100 2450 2100 400 (S4) 11/2/5/8 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT22500 Corrugated 22,500 3560 2800 2470 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT31700 Corrugated 31,700 4100 3040 2610 400 (S4)
11.30/2.30/
5.30/8.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT50KL Smooth 50,000 4600 3440 3290 500 (S5) 2/4/6/8/10/12 40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
RWT9000 RWT5000 RWT4500LP RWT3300 RWT1600 RWT600
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  11

8
10
11
Strainer Overflow Lifting Lugs Threaded Outlet Ball Valve
PCR27000 PCR13500 PCR4000
Code Profile Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall
Height
Inlet
Height
Strainer Size Overflow
(Alternative)
Outlet Size Upgrade Ball
Valve & Outlet
PCR2000 Smooth  2,000  1175 2255 2185 300 (S3)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR4000 Smooth  4,000  1600 2200 2150 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR5000 Smooth  5,000  1800 2200 2120 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR7000 Smooth  7,000  2200 2200 2020 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
25
40 - BV1.5A
50 - BV2A
PCR10000 Smooth  10,000  2480 2350 2170 400 (S4)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
PCR13500 Smooth  13,500  2830 2630 2470 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
PCR22500 Smooth  22,500  3573 2879 2559 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A
80 - BV3A
PCR27000 Smooth  27,000  3573 3339 3019 500 (S5)
10.30, 1.30,
4.30, 7.30
40
50 - BV2A

Dimensions
Code Description
URRM 500mm Riser - for deeper installations
U-LID Lid to suit Underground Tanks
LID-CD Heavy Duty Class D Lid
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  13
Product Range
Dimensions
PCST2000 PCST5000PCST3000PCST1050PCST600
Tank Only Tank + Household Pump
(HHR-370S-PC)
Tank + Garden Pump
(DHJ600)
Capacity Dimensions
(L X W X H)
PCST600 - - 600 1220 x 580 x 1265
PCST1050 PCST1050AP PCST1050GPS 1050 1460 x 690 x 1515
PCST2000 PCST2000AP PCST2000GPS 2000 2370 x 600 x 2010
PCST3000 PCST3000AP PCST3000GPS 3000 2570 x 790 x 2050
PCST5000 PCST5000AP PCST5000GPS 5000 3290 x 1020 x 2010
Capacity
(Litres)
Strainer
(mm)

Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  25
Diesel
Tanks
Ute Packs
Product Range
*Refer to Diesel Pump page for full pump details on page 34
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
 (L x W x H)
Pump* Pump Flow
(LPM)
Hose Length
(m)
Auto Trigger Nozzle
DMP100E 100 770 x 540 x 500 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP200E 200 1000 x 750 x 605 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP400E 400 1620 x 750 x 665 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMPQ400E 400 930 x 1200 x 685 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMPQB400E
(Bunded)
400 1130 x 1380 x 832 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP600E 600 1720 x 890 x 755 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
DMP800E 800 1720 x 890 x 925 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
Key Features
•	 High quality Piusi Italian pump
•	 Lockable lid
•	 UV protected

DMP3000-S DMP1200-S
30  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Trailer Packages
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Tank Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Trailer Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump* Pump Flow
LPM
Hose Length
(m)
Auto Trigger
Nozzle
DMPFT1200-S 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
DMPFT2000-S 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
Key Features
•	 Hot dip galvanised dual axle trailer
•	 5 Stud wheel pattern
•	 Electric brakes  - 2000L

Code Description Voltage Power
(kW)
Flow
(LPM)
Inlet Outlet Warranty
(yrs)
Kit
DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50Lpm 12v 0.3 50 25mm 25mm 1 DP50K
DP72PUMP 72Lpm 240v 0.5 72 25mm 25mm 1 DP72K
DP85PUMP 85Lpm Fast Flow 12v 0.5 85 25mm 25mm 1 DP85K
DP1224PUMP 70/35Lpm Dual Voltage 12v/24v 0.42/0.15 70/35 25mm 25mm 1 DP1224K
Diesel Pumps
34  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Accessories
Code Description
DCF-150-A Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal) - Full Assembly
DCF-150-CART Water Captor Filter 150lpm (Metal) - Cartridge Only
DCF-100-A
Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear) - Full Assembly -
2 x Cartridges
DCF-100-CART Water Captor Filter 100lpm (Clear) - Cartridge Only
DCF-70-A
Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal) - Full Assembly -
2 x Cartridges
DCF-70-CART Water Captor Filter 70lpm (Metal) - Cartridge Only
Code Description
ATN65 65LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
ATN90 90LPM Diesel Auto Nozzle
BMCB-D Diesel MC Box

Slimline Tanks
Round Tanks
Code Description Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump Pump Flow Hose Length
BMSL5000LGY-C
Slimline AdBlue®
Tank + Cabinet
5,000 4140 x 1170 x 2110 B240VP-P 35 5
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(MM)
BMS2000RPB 2,000 1175 Dia x 2355H
BMS4000RPB 4,000 1600 Dia x 2300H
BMS5000RPB 5,000 1800 Dia x 2300H
BMS7000RPB 7,000 2200 Dia x 2300H
BMS10000RPB 10,000 2480 Dia x 2450H
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
BMSL2000RPB 2,000 2590 x 750 x 2110
BMSL3000RPB 3,000 2870 x 940 x 2150
BMSL5000RPB 5,000 3590 x 1170 x 2110
Single Skin Slimline Tank + Cabinet
Key Features
Key Features
•	 External Liquid Level Indicator

Globe valve to regulate flow rate •
ATG Probe Tube Optional Optional Optional
Bunded Tanks Comparison Chart
Specification
AdBlue® Self Bunded Tanks
Code Capacity
(Litres)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
BMDS2300 2300 1600 2160 2200 2120
BMDS3300 3300 1800 2130 2200 2300
BMDS5000 5000 2200 2080 2260 2750
BMDS7000 7000 2500 2190 2350 3070
BMDS10000 10,000 2500 2520 2710 3062
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  41
Fire
Fighting
Water
Cartage Tanks
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Outlet
FTR200 200 1050 x 750 x 600 25mm
FTR400 400 1680 x 750 x 600 25mm
FTR600U 600 1720 x 890 x 755 25mm
FTR800U 800 1720 x 890 x 925 25mm
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Outlet
FTR600-S 600 1200 x 1120 x 710 50mm
FTR800-S 800 1500 x 1190 x 710 50mm
FTR1200-S 1,200 1500 x 1190 x 975 50mm
FTR2000-S 2,000 2280 x1280 x 1040 50mm
FTR3000-S 3,000 2280 x 1540 x 1270 50mm
Ute Packs - Key Features
Water Cartage Tanks - Key Features
•	 Moulded internal baffles for vehicle stability
•	 Threaded outlet

140mm Vented Lid
(Ute Pack)
FTR600U
FTR2000-S
FTR800-S
44  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Compact
Packages
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Power
(HP)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump Code Engine/Pump Starter
FTRC200-25 200 2.5 1050 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC200-55 200 5.5 1050 X 750 X 970 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-25 400 2.5 1680 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-55 400 5.5 1680 X 750 X 970 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-55-HR* 400 5.5 1680 X 750 X 1070 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC600-55 600 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1050 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC600-55-HR* 600 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1150 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC800-55 800 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1260 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC800-55-HR* 800 5.5 1720 x 890 x 1360 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
*HR - Includes 36m Hose Reel
Key Features
•	 Tough and durable one-piece moulding
•	 Sits directly on any flat surface
•	 High strength, lightweight polyethylene construction
•	 12m hose with fire fighting nozzle
•	 Optional Bottom Fill Kit (BFK) available.
•	 Wear pads to allow airflow underneath and protect ute tray
•	 36m Hose Reel & Fire-Fighting Nozzle with all -HR models
•	 Provision for strap
•	 Moulded internal baffles for vehicle stability
*Refer to Water Cartage & Fire Fighting Pumps page 48 for full
  pump details
FTRC400-55 FTRC800-55-HR
Pump Hose Reel Nozzle
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  45
Skid Mounted
Packages
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Starter Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Pump Code
FTRS600-S 600 Pull-Petrol 1685 x 1160 x 810 B65HT
FTRS800-S 800 Pull-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 810 B65HT
FTRS1200-S 1,200 Pull-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 1075 B65HT
FTRS1200ES-S 1,200 Electric-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 1075 B65HTES
FTRS2000-S 2,000 Pull-Petrol 2850 x 1480 x 1145 B65HT
FTRS2000ES-S 2,000 Electric-Petrol 2850 x 1480 x 1145 B65HTES
FTRS2000ESD-S 2,000 Electric-Diesel 2850 x 1480 x 1145 FFDPTES
FTRS3000-S 3,000 Pull-Petrol 2850 x 1540 x 1370 B65HT
FTRS3000ES-S 3,000 Electric-Petrol 2850 x 1540 x 1370 B65HTES
FTRS3000ESD-S 3,000 Electric-Diesel 2850 x 1540 x 1370 FFDPTES
Key Features
•	 6.5HP Honda powered twin-impeller onga (pentair) pump
•	 36m hose reel and fire fighting nozzle included
•	 Heavy duty galvanised skid frame
•	 Fork on - fork off capability
•	 Bottom fill manifold with 6m suction hose
•	 Optional dust suppression nozzle kit available (DSN20K)
*Refer to Pump page 48 for full pump details
FTRS600-S
Product Range
46  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Trailer
Packages
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Pump* Starter Engine/Pump Tank Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Trailer Dimensions
(L x W x H)
FTRT1200-S 1200 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TES-S 1200 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TESD-S 1200 FFDPTES Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT2000-S 2,000 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ES-S 2,000 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ESD-S 2,000 FFDPTES Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
Key Features
•	 6.5HP Honda powered twin-impeller onga (pentair) pump
•	 Hot dip galvanised dual axle trailer
•	 14” wheels - 5 stud pattern

DSN20K Dust Suppression Nozzle
MB25L B55H FFDPTES
FHR
FFHR1
48  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  49
Agriculture
& Farming
Liquid Fertiliser
Storage
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter
(mm)
Overall Height
LFTSDT23000 23,000 3450 3054
LFTSDT28000 28,000 3450 3601
LFTSDT33000 33,000 3450 4149
Self Draining Tanks – Key Features Colour Range
•	 Completely self-draining tank base (100%
drainage)
•	 To suit liquids up to to 1.5SG

the ball valve is closed
2” Camlock + Ball Valve
2” Outlet, Ball Valve +
Camlock
2” Camlock + Ball Valve
Self Draining
Tank Base
Sump
Gradual Slope
2” Outlet, Ball Valve + Camlock
BGE MON MGR
52  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall Height Outlet Size Top Fill Kit
LFT9000 9,000 2500 2260 50 LFTK
LFT13600 13,600 3100 2450 50 LFTK
LFT22500 22,500 3560 2800 50 LFTK
LFT31700 31,700 4100 3040 50 LFTK
LFT50KL 50,000 4600 3440 50 LFTK
Standard Fittings and Locations
12:00 Inspection Cover
12:30 2" Threaded Outlet (LHO2)
12:30 2" Threaded Camlock (bottom fill connection)

(L x W x H)
FSB200
Feed Storage Bin 200L-Hinged
Lid
520 x 560 x 860
HSP
Mounting Block - Handi Step
120kg SWL
700 x 520 x 670
Feed Storage Bin & Handi Step
HSPFSB20060  |  Polymaster Product Guide 2026
Calving & Cattle
Code Profile Capacity
(Litres)
Diameter Overall Height Inlet Height Outlet Size
MOL13600 Corrugated 13,600 3100 2450 2100 80
MOL22500 Corrugated 22,500 3560 2800 2470 80
MOL31700 Corrugated 31,700 4100 3040 2610 80
MOL50KL Smooth 50,000 4600 3440 3290 80
Molasses Storage Tanks – Key Features
Molasses Feeder – Key Features
•	 Heavy duty wall thickness
•	 Ideal for liquids up to 1.4SG

Product Range
FRB RFRB
Polymaster Product Guide 2026  |  63
Code Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
SMDF5000 5,000 2380DIA x 3525H
SMDF7500 7,500 2380DIA x 4115H
SMDF10000 10,000 2380DIA x 4705H
Dry Outlet Liquid Outlet Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
SM5000D SM5000L 5,000 2380DIA x 3030H
SM7500D SM7500L 7,500 2380DIA x 3620H
SM10000D SM10000L 10,000 2380DIA x 4210H
SM20000D SM20000L 20,000 3450DIA x 4376H
SM25000D SM25000L 25,000 3450DIA x 4923H
SM30000D SM30000L 30,000 3450DIA x 5471H
Dry Outlet Liquid Outlet Capacity
(Litres)
Dimensions
SM5000D-1.5 SM5000L-1.5 5,000 2380DIA x 3530H
SM7500D-1.5 SM7500L-1.5 7,500 2380DIA x 4115H
SM10000D-1.5 SM10000L-1.5 10,000 2380DIA x 4705H
SM20000D-1.5 SM20000L-15 20,000 3450DIA x 4376H
SM25000D-1.5 SM25000L-1.5 25,000 3450DIA x 4923H
SM30000D-1.5 SM30000L-1.5 30,000 3450DIA x 5471H
Silomaster / Cone Bottom Tanks
Heavy Duty - Suitable to hold liquids up to 1.5SG
Dry Feed Frame – Product Range